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Are you unique?

All time : Yes! (You can be tracked!)
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Chromium OS

All time : 0.23%

All time : 38.15%

Version 78

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok
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UTC-5

All time : 5.45%

en

All time : 66.34%

All time : However, your full fingerprint is unique among the 1427269 collected so far.
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30 days
90 days
® All time
Search:
HTTP headers attributes
Attribute Slmi:illrgl};zatlo Value
Mozilla/5.0 (X11; CrOS x86_64 12499.66.0) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
< 0,
User agent 0.01% Chrome/78.0.3904.106 Safari/537.36
Accent 7 939% text/html,application/xhtml+xml,application/xml;q=0.9,image/webp,image/apng,*/*;q=0.8,application/signed-
P e exchange;v=b3
Sr?crgg?rfg 64.11% gzip, deflate, br
E ngle;gte 7.65% en-US,en;q=0.9
Upgrade
Insecure 21.80% 1
Requests
Referer 12.61% https://amiunique.org/
Sec-fetch-user  4.40% ?1
Sec-fetch-site 2.93% same-origin
Sec-fetch-mode 4.80% navigate

Showing 1 to 9 of 9 entries

Search:

Javascript attributes
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Attribute
Platform
Cookies enabled
Timezone
Content language

Canvas

List of fonts (JS)

Use of Adblock

Do Not Track
Navigator properties
BuildID

Product

Product sub

Vendor

Vendor sub

Hardware concurrency
Java enabled

Device memory

List of plugins

Screen width
Screen height

[ g RS [,

https://amiunique.org/fp

Similarity ratio All time
10.95%
81.03%
5.45%
9.00%

<0.01%

2.09%

49.66%
49.45%
0.39%
12.18%
2.09%
1.18%
1.00%
2.09%
0.68%
2.03%
0.06%

0.03%

9.14%
10.48%

e ANN/

AmlUnique

Javascript attributes
Value
Linux x86_64
yes
300
en-US,en

Cwm fjordbank E_J,]_x-'-u];r.. —

Arial, Arial Black, Arial Narrow, Arimo, Calibri, Cambria, Comic Sans MS, Courier,
Courier New, Garamond and 54 others

no
NC

48 properties in navigator object
undefined

Gecko

20030107

Google Inc.

4
false
2

Plugin 0: Chrome PDF Plugin; Portable Document Format; internal-pdf-viewer. Plugin 1:
Chrome PDF Viewer; ; mhjfbmdgcfjbbpaeojofohoefgiehjai. Plugin 2: Native Client; ;
internal-nacl-plugin. Plugin 3: Office Editing for Docs, Sheets & Slides; ;
bpmcpldpdmajfigpchkicefoigmkfalc.

1366

768

[a W
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Attribute
Screen available Height
Screen available width
Screen left
Screen top
Permissions
WebGL Vendor
WebGL Renderer

WebGL Data

WebGL Parameters

Use of local storage
Use of session storage
Use of IndexedDB

Audio formats

https://amiunique.org/fp

Similarity ratio All time
0.03%
1.86%
11.96%
11.96%
0.24%
3.56%
0.06%

<0.01%

1.62%

79.22%
79.24%
2.04%

1.81%

AmlUnique
Javascript attributes
Value
712
1366
undefined
undefined
Timeout

Intel Open Source Technology Center
Mesa DRI Intel(R) HD Graphics 400 (Braswell)

»

28 different extensions
25 different general parameters analyzed
36 different shaders precisions analyzed

yes
yes

yes

audio/aac : probably

audio/flac : probably

audio/mpeg : probably

audio/mp4; codecs="mp4a.40.2" : probably
audio/ogg; codecs="flac" : probably
audio/ogg; codecs="vorbis" : probably
audio/ogg; codecs="opus" : probably

niidiakiraxre An Anrc—"1" ¢ nAkhaker
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Javascript attributes
Attribute Similarity ratio All time Value

channelCount : 2
channelCountMode : explicit
channelInterpretation : speakers
maxChannelCount : 2
numberOfInputs : 1
numberOfOutputs : 0
sampleRate : 48000

state : running

Audio context 1.61%

channelCount : 2
channelCountMode : max
channellnterpretation : speakers
fftSize : 2048
frequencyBinCount : 1024
maxDecibels : -30

minDecibels : -100
numberOfInputs : 1
numberOfOutputs : 1
smoothingTimeConstant : 0.8

Audio data 1.21% Not supported

video/mp4; codecs="flac" : probably
video/ogg; codecs="theora" : probably

Video formats 2.09% video/ogg; codecs="opus" : probably
video/webm; codecs="vp9, opus" : probably
video/webm; codecs="vp8, vorbis" : probably

Frequency analyser 1.61%

audioinput : default

audioinput : b38f01b550a2ef3cb4356251684bc2063d5d73975aa71bb2acb79586eeb035af
Media devices Unique videoinput : 698e161a2e501d82cc19f067e5c65377d0035dfaa281cbc2d2ef9ee574b832ae

audiooutput : default

audiooutput : 3cd4e250f77bc42c32bdedc7e4a409281bf80bd32d5{7f745ba94a9757a902cd

A ccelernmeter N 24% 1ndefined
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Javascript attributes
Attribute Similarity ratio All time Value
Keyboard layout 0.84% Qwerty
Battery 0.86% fg‘;lglfgggéme + Infinity
downlink : 8.6
downlinkMax : Infinity
Connection 0.97% effectiveType : 4g
rtt : 100
type : wifi
key 2.04% cookie
Location bar 1.97% Visible
Menu bar 1.97% Visible
Personal bar 1.97% Visible
Status bar 1.97% Visible
Tool bar 1.97% Visible
Result state 2.04% undefined
List of fonts (Flash) 2.01% Flash not detected
Screen resolution (Flash) 62.73% Flash not detected
Language (Flash) 62.73% Flash not detected
Platform (Flash) 62.73% Flash not detected
Showing 1 to 59 of 59 entries
Plugins detail
Number of plugin Similarity ratio All time Name of plugin
Plugin 0 14.57% Chrome PDF Plugin
Plugin 1 23.19% Chrome PDF Viewer
Plugin 2 23.96% Native Client
Plugin 3 0.07% Office Editing for Docs, Sheets & Slides
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