AmIUnique

- My fingerprint
- My history
- My timeline
- Global statistics
- FAQ
- <u>Privacy policy</u>
- Privacy tools
- Links
- <u>survey</u>
- About
- More ↓
 - My fingerprint
 - My history
 - My timeline
 - Global statistics
 - FAQ
 - Privacy policy
 - Privacy tools
 - Links
 - o <u>survey</u>
 - About

My browser fingerprint

Are you unique?

All time: Yes! (You can be tracked!)

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

https://amiunique.org/fp 1/8

Chromium OS

All time: 0.23%



All time: 38.15%

Version 78

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

https://amiunique.org/fp

UTC-5

All time : 5.45%

en

All time: 66.34%

All time: However, your full fingerprint is unique among the 1427269 collected so far.

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

- 30 days
- 90 days
- All time

0 1	
Search:	
ocurcii.	

HTTP headers attributes

Attribute	Similarity ratio All time	Value
User agent	<0.01%	Mozilla/5.0 (X11; CrOS x86_64 12499.66.0) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/78.0.3904.106 Safari/537.36
Accept	7.93%	text/html, application/xhtml+xml, application/xml; q=0.9, image/webp, image/apng, */*; q=0.8, application/signed-exchange; v=b3
Content encoding	64.11%	gzip, deflate, br
Content language	7.65%	en-US,en;q=0.9
Upgrade Insecure Requests	21.80%	1
Referer	12.61%	https://amiunique.org/
Sec-fetch-user	4.40%	?1
Sec-fetch-site	2.93%	same-origin
Sec-fetch-mode	4.80%	navigate
Showing 1 to 9 o	f 9 entries	

Search:

Javascript attributes

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

https://amiunique.org/fp 4/8

Javascript attributes

Attribute	Similarity ratio All time	Value
Platform	10.95%	Linux x86_64
Cookies enabled	81.03%	yes
Timezone	5.45%	300
Content language	9.00%	en-US,en
		Cwm fjordbank gly <mark>phs vext q</mark> uiz, 😃
Canvas	<0.01%	Cwm fjordbank glyphs vext quiz, 😃
List of fonts (JS)	2.09%	Arial, Arial Black, Arial Narrow, Arimo, Calibri, Cambria, Comic Sans MS, Courier, Courier New, Garamond and 54 others
Use of Adblock	49.66%	no
Do Not Track	49.45%	NC
Navigator properties	0.39%	48 properties in navigator object
BuildID	12.18%	undefined
Product	2.09%	Gecko
Product sub	1.18%	20030107
Vendor	1.00%	Google Inc.
Vendor sub	2.09%	
Hardware concurrency	0.68%	4
Java enabled	2.03%	false
Device memory	0.06%	2
List of plugins	0.03%	Plugin 0: Chrome PDF Plugin; Portable Document Format; internal-pdf-viewer. Plugin 1: Chrome PDF Viewer; ; mhjfbmdgcfjbbpaeojofohoefgiehjai. Plugin 2: Native Client; ; internal-nacl-plugin. Plugin 3: Office Editing for Docs, Sheets & Slides; ; bpmcpldpdmajfigpchkicefoigmkfalc.
Screen width	9.14%	1366
Screen height	10.48%	768
C J J-	75 400/	

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

https://amiunique.org/fp 5/8

Javascript attributes

Attribute	Similarity ratio All time	Value
Screen available Height	0.03%	712
Screen available width	1.86%	1366
Screen left	11.96%	undefined
Screen top	11.96%	undefined
Permissions	0.24%	Timeout
WebGL Vendor	3.56%	Intel Open Source Technology Center
WebGL Renderer	0.06%	Mesa DRI Intel(R) HD Graphics 400 (Braswell)
WebGL Data	<0.01%	
WebGL Parameters	1.62%	28 different extensions25 different general parameters analyzed36 different shaders precisions analyzed
Use of local storage	79.22%	yes
Use of session storage	79.24%	yes
Use of IndexedDB	2.04%	yes
Audio formats	1.81%	audio/aac: probably audio/flac: probably audio/mpeg: probably audio/mp4; codecs="mp4a.40.2": probably audio/ogg; codecs="flac": probably audio/ogg; codecs="opus": probably audio/vayy.codecs="1": probably

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

https://amiunique.org/fp 6/8

Javascript attributes

Attribute	Similarity ratio All time	Value
Audio context	1.61%	channelCount : 2 channelCountMode : explicit channelInterpretation : speakers maxChannelCount : 2 numberOfInputs : 1 numberOfOutputs : 0 sampleRate : 48000 state : running
Frequency analyser	1.61%	channelCount : 2 channelCountMode : max channelInterpretation : speakers fftSize : 2048 frequencyBinCount : 1024 maxDecibels : -30 minDecibels : -100 numberOfInputs : 1 numberOfOutputs : 1 smoothingTimeConstant : 0.8
Audio data	1.21%	Not supported
Video formats	2.09%	video/mp4; codecs="flac" : probably video/ogg; codecs="theora" : probably video/ogg; codecs="opus" : probably video/webm; codecs="vp9, opus" : probably video/webm; codecs="vp8, vorbis" : probably
Media devices	Unique	audioinput : default audioinput : b38f01b550a2ef3cb4356251684bc2063d5d73975aa71bb2acb79586eeb035af videoinput : 698e161a2e501d82cc19f067e5c65377d0035dfaa281cbc2d2ef9ee574b832ae audiooutput : default audiooutput : 3cd4e250f77bc42c32b4e4c7e4a409281bf80bd32d5f7f745ba94a9757a902cd
Accelerometer	n 24%	undefined

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

https://amiunique.org/fp 7/8

Javascript attributes

		<u>r</u>
Attribute	Similarity ratio	All time Value
Keyboard layout	0.84%	Qwerty
Battery	0.86%	chargingTime : Infinity level : 0.72
Connection	0.97%	downlink: 8.6 downlinkMax: Infinity effectiveType: 4g rtt: 100 type: wifi
key	2.04%	cookie
Location bar	1.97%	Visible
Menu bar	1.97%	Visible
Personal bar	1.97%	Visible
Status bar	1.97%	Visible
Tool bar	1.97%	Visible
Result state	2.04%	undefined
List of fonts (Flash)	2.01%	Flash not detected
Screen resolution (Flash	a) 62.73%	Flash not detected
Language (Flash)	62.73%	Flash not detected
Platform (Flash)	62.73%	Flash not detected
Showing 1 to 59 of 59 e	ntries	
	Plugins d	etail
Number of plugin Sim	ilarity ratio All time	Name of plugin
Plugin 0 14.5	57%	Chrome PDF Plugin

Number	of plugin Similarity ratio	All time Name of plugin	
Plugin 0	14.57%	Chrome PDF Plugin	
Plugin 1	23.19%	Chrome PDF Viewer	
Plugin 2	23.96%	Native Client	
Plugin 3	0.07%	Office Editing for Docs, Sheets & Slide	es

We use cookies and other storage mechanisms to make sure you can have the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site, we assume that you will be happy

with it. Ok

https://amiunique.org/fp